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	 	Ksenia	 Pirvits	 p.ksenia@hotmail.com	

Jesse	 Pham	 jessepham1@gmail.com	
Edward	 Tezlaf	 edtezlaf@gmail.com	
Edwin	 Mighell	Jr	 edmighell@yahoo.com	
Bruce	 Weiner	 bruceweinerclayartist@gmail.com	
Mandy	 BAKER	 mandyb.10@verizon.net	
John	 Beasley	 johnbsculptor@gmail.com	
Josh	 BLANC	 josh@claysquared.com	
Ricky	 BOSCARINO	 ricky@lunaparc.com	
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Lynn	 BUSS	 simons-buss@earthlink.net	
Kathy	 Casper	 kcasper42@aol.com	
SUSANNE	 CAVICCHI	 susanne@prattandlarson.com	
Parran	 Collery	 earthatile@yahoo.com	
David	 DAHLQUIST	 ddahlquist@rdgusa.com	
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Laurie	 Eisenhardt	 laurieeisenhardt@yahoo.com	
Frank	 GIORGINI	 giorginidesign@gmail.com	
John	&	
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Brenda	 Lusher	 brenda@miznerindustries.com	
Katia	 MC	GUIRK	 katia@katiatiles.com	
Nawal	 MOTAWI	 nmotawi@motawi.com	
Janet	 ONTKO	 janet@janetontko.com	
Carrie	
Anne	 PARKS	 caparks@epbfi.com	
Wendy	 PENTA	 wendy@stonehollowtile.com	
Mary	 PHILPOTT	 mary@verdanttileco.com	
Gary	 Quirk	 glqstudios@earthlink.net	
ALFREDO	 RATINOFF	 alfredo@alfredoratinoff.com	
Laura	 REUTTER	 cedar@olypen.com	
Darin	 RONNING	 darin@bantamtileworks.com	
Barbara	 Schmidt	 barbara@baschmidtartstiles.com	
BERT	 SMITH	 bertsmithtoe@gmail.com	
Ellen	 STAKES	 estakestiles@yahoo.com	
Stephani	 STEPHENSON	 steph@revivaltileworks.com	
Cha-Rie	 Tang	 charie.art@gmail.com	
Patricia	 TOLTON	 p2tolton@aol.com	
IVETTE	 VAILLARD	 kuatay@yahoo.com.mx	
Gary	 WARKENTIN	 gwarkentin@msn.com	
Paul	 Zelenka	 paulandunicorn@msn.com	
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David	 Ellison	 tiledavide@yahoo.com	
David	 Wilson	 ddwilson467@gmail.com	
Marcia	 Hovland	 marciahovland@sbcglobal.net	
ZSUZSA	 BANSAGHI	 zsbansaghi@hotmail.com	
Joan	 Gardiner	 joanggardiner@gmail.com	
Eric	 Boynton	 clayratstudio@verizon.net	
Karen	 Fishburn	 klfishburn@gmail.com	
TERRI	 GOODWIN	 terri@brightriverstudio.com	
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Robyn	 Miller	 robynsuemiller@gmail.com	
Will	 Mead	 will.mead@me.com	
	


